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ARIZONA
CALIFORNIA

FLORIDA

GEORGIA

MAINE

MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA

NORTH CAROLINA

OHIO

ARIZONA
Mr. David Besst

Aging and Adult Administration
Arizona Department of Economic Security
1789 West Jefferson

2nd Floor, Room 950A

Phoenix, AZ 85007-3202
Phone: (602)-542-6431

E-mail: dbesst@azdes.gov
CALIFORNIA

Ms. Janet Tedesco

Project Manager

California Department of Aging
1300 National Drive, Suite 200

Sacramento, CA 95834-1992

Phone: (916)-928-4641

E-mail: jtedesco@aging.ca.gov
FLORIDA 

Ms. Christine R. Kucera
Contract Manager
Caregiver Support Programs

Department of Elder Affairs
4040 Esplanade Way
Tallahassee, Florida  32399-7000
Phone:(850) 414-2062

E-mail:  Kucerac@elderaffairs.org
GEORGIA

Ms. Gayle Alston, Program Manager
Dr. Rick Birkel, Project Director/PI

Rosalyn Carter Institute

Georgia Southwestern State University
800 GSW Drive
Americus, Georgia 31709-4379
Phone: (229)-928-1234
E-mail (Ms. Alston): galston@canes.gsw.edu
E-mail (Dr. Birkel): rbirkel@canes.gsw.edu
MAINE

Ms. Romaine Turyn
Project Director

Bureau of Elder and Adult Services
Maine Department of Human Services
11 State House Station
Augusta, ME 04333-0011
Phone:
(207)-287-9214

E-mail: romaine.turyn@maine.gov

MICHIGAN
Ms. Sally Steiner

Department Specialist
Michigan State Office on Aging 
P.O. Box 30676

Lansing, MI 48909

Phone: (517)-373-8810

E-mail: steiners@michigan.gov
MINNESOTA

Ms. Donna Walberg
Contract Manager

Minnesota Board on Aging
444 Lafayette Road
St. Paul, MN 55155-3843
Phone:
(320)-230-3040

E-mail: Donna.K.Walberg@state.mn.us
NORTH CAROLINA

Ms. Karisa Derence

ADSSP State Project Director 
Alzheimer's Support Specialist
North Carolina Division of Aging and Adult Services

2101 Mail Service Center  


Raleigh, NC 27699-2001        

Phone: (919)-733-0440 ext#220 

E-mail: karisa.derence@ncmail.net
OHIO

Mr. Marcus J. Molea

Ms. Mozelle E. Mackey 

Ohio Department of Aging

50 West Broad Street, 9th Floor

Columbus, OH 43215

Phone (Mr. Molea): (614)-752-9167

E-mail: mmolea@age.state.oh.us 

Phone (Ms. Mackey): (614)-466-0749

E-mail: mmackey@age.state.oh.us






Alzheimer’s Disease Supportive Services Program


evidence-based grantee


Contact information


Grant Period: September 30, 2008 – September 30, 2011
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